= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

=
(62}

TN

16

17

.“a"d

m——
L

f'_'"'-.__ f._x :;.H -
o0 e

L

o
* 3
%

i. e

*

15332

6B1387/

' 40-6212

2/2

7-3635

7-0

P7

00

605

606

5-870

67084F

F-PP

(R1) 14:20 CLONMEL, 2m

Goatenbridge Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

RAYA TIME (Fr) 37 BF

g g Al Namix - Ruthenoise

MIRACLE WAY 860

b m Stowaway - Miracle Millie

OWENACURRA LASS 142D
b m Gold Well - Jolie Landaise

ANNAMIX (FR) 88 BF

g g Martaline - Tashtiyana

CASTLEBELLINGHAM 31

b g Stowaway - Hollygrove Rumba

GLOVES ON 184
b g Teofilo - Tiffed

JUSTCALL'M JOHN 74
b g Witness Box - Black N Amber

MIGHTY JEREMY 37

b g Jeremy - Erins Princess

TOUCH OF OSCAR 17
b g Touch Of Land - Raheen Lady

BEAT OF THE SEA

b m Born To Sea - Miss Beat

DEILGINIS 24

b m Flemensfirth - Square Sphere

EVERSOSAUCY

b m Mastercraftsman - Most-saucy

FLYING VACATION 19

br m Robin Des Pres - Clonbeale Vacation

HANSOM LADY

g m Fairly Ransom - Ballycurrane

JEREMY'S DELIGHT

b m Jeremy - Desert's Queen

LATE AGAIN 10

b m Presenting - Hannigan's Lodger

ROBIN GOLD 114
b m Gold Well - One Song

6 11 - 12h1 Rachael Blackmore

911-5

611-5

611-4t1

511-4

511-4

511 -

4h1tl

511-4hl

511-4

510-11

510-11

510-11

510-11

610-11

610-11

510-11

610-11

H de Bromhead

A W Short (3)
Matthew J Smith

Mr M J Sweeney (7)

D Queally

P Townend
W P Mullins

D G Hogan
Denis Hogan

M A Enright
J W Nicholson

D J Mclnerney (3)
S Spillane

A Ring
P Meany

J J Slevin
Joseph P O'Brien

E M Roche (7)
S Fahey

J J Slevin
Joseph P O'Brien

R A Doyle (5)
C O'Dwyer

T N Brett (7)
M O Quigley

P E Corbett (3)
S J Treacy

McNamara (7)
Cromwell

TTU

C
G
K J Brouder (5)
C Byrnes

D E Mullins
Jonathan Fogarty

127



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 n‘) 305 TAKE A PUNT 89 610-11 P T Enright 97

Ll b m Mahler - Puntabrook J J Walsh

19 /f P-07 MUYAM SPIRIT (FR) 17 511-4  Reservel .
$ ' ch g Muhaymin - The Cat Eater Denis Hogan

20 .’ P-00  CURRABEHA HILL 40 711-4t1  Reserve 2 ]

b g Beneficial - Our Deadly R Sweeney
21 AMEE oo LILLY GEAL 286 510-11  Reserve 3 )
*®

b ] b m Scorpion - Paradise Lily Yvonne Latta

ATR VERDICT: Annamix arrived with a lofty reputation from France but was disappointingly beaten
at odds-on over Christmas, shaping as though he already needed further than this 2m distance.
Owenacurra Lass was second in a good bumper at Cork in November and should do better over
hurdles, but this can go the way of RAYA TIME, who was third behind Cheltenham Festival scorer City
Island on St Stephen's Day and now wears a first-time hood for Henry De Bromhead after some solid
efforts in defeat.

Top Tip: RAYA TIME (1)
Watch out for: ANNAMIX (4)
ElEE races

'EllyEracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & App Store

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans3015

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



