

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 14:20 CLONMEL, 2m

Goatenbridge Maiden Hurdle (Class) (5YO plus)

TRIFEC	IA PLA	СЕРОТ				
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		15332	RAYA TIME (FR) 37 BF g g Al Namix - Ruthenoise	6 11 - 12h1	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	127
2		6B1387/	MIRACLE WAY 860 b m Stowaway - Miracle Millie	9 11 - 5	A W Short (3) Matthew J Smith	-
3		40-6212	OWENACURRA LASS 142 D b m Gold Well - Jolie Landaise	6 11 - 5	Mr M J Sweeney (7) D Queally	-
4		2/2	ANNAMIX (FR) 88 BF g g Martaline - Tashtiyana	6 11 - 4t1	P Townend W P Mullins	-
5		7-3635	CASTLEBELLINGHAM 31 b g Stowaway - Hollygrove Rumba	5 11 - 4	D G Hogan Denis Hogan	-
6		7-0	GLOVES ON 184 b g Teofilo - Tiffed	5 11 - 4	M A Enright J W Nicholson	-
7		P7	JUSTCALL'M JOHN 74 b g Witness Box - Black N Amber	5 11 - 4h1t1	D J McInerney (3) S Spillane	-
8	*	00	MIGHTY JEREMY 37 b g Jeremy - Erins Princess	5 11 - 4h1	A Ring P Meany	-
9		605	TOUCH OF OSCAR 17 b g Touch Of Land - Raheen Lady	5 11 - 4	J J Slevin Joseph P O'Brien	-
10	*** ***		BEAT OF THE SEA b m Born To Sea - Miss Beat	5 10 - 11	E M Roche (7) S Fahey	-
11		606	DEILGINIS 24 b m Flemensfirth - Square Sphere	5 10 - 11	J J Slevin Joseph P O'Brien	-
12			EVERSOSAUCY b m Mastercraftsman - Most-saucy	5 10 - 11	R A Doyle (5) C O'Dwyer	-
13		5-870	FLYING VACATION 19 br m Robin Des Pres - Clonbeale Vacation	5 10 - 11	T N Brett (7) M O Quigley	-
14			HANSOM LADY g m Fairly Ransom - Ballycurrane	6 10 - 11	P E Corbett (3) S J Treacy	-
15	*		JEREMY'S DELIGHT b m Jeremy - Desert's Queen	6 10 - 11	C P McNamara (7) G P Cromwell	-
16		67084F	LATE AGAIN 10 b m Presenting - Hannigan's Lodger	5 10 - 11	K J Brouder (5) C Byrnes	-
17		F-PP	ROBIN GOLD 114 b m Gold Well - One Song	6 10 - 11	D E Mullins Jonathan Fogarty	-

18		305	TAKE A PUNT 89 b m Mahler - Puntabrook	6 10 - 11	P T Enright J J Walsh	97
19		P-07	MUYAM SPIRIT (FR) 17 ch g Muhaymin - The Cat Eater	5 11 - 4	Reserve 1 Denis Hogan	-
20		P-00	CURRABEHA HILL 40 b g Beneficial - Our Deadly	7 11 - 4t1	Reserve 2 R Sweeney	-
21	**	00	LILLY GEAL 286 b m Scorpion - Paradise Lily	5 10 - 11	Reserve 3 Yvonne Latta	-

ATR VERDICT: Annamix arrived with a lofty reputation from France but was disappointingly beaten at odds-on over Christmas, shaping as though he already needed further than this 2m distance. Owenacurra Lass was second in a good bumper at Cork in November and should do better over hurdles, but this can go the way of RAYA TIME, who was third behind Cheltenham Festival scorer City Island on St Stephen's Day and now wears a first-time hood for Henry De Bromhead after some solid efforts in defeat.

Top Tip: RAYA TIME (1)
Watch out for: ANNAMIX (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



